

Ethylene Dichloride Market Data Now Available at Intratec Website

EDC supply, demand and trade data, available online to support business and market analysts, consultants and strategic planning professionals

HOUSTON, TX, USA, May 2, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Intratec Solutions LLC, the leading source for chemical markets data and production cost reports, now offers online access to Ethylene Dichloride (EDC) market data, including supply, demand, installed production capacity, import and export figures. A free sample is available at



www.intratec.us/chemical-markets/ethylene-dichloride-market

Within an easy-to-navigate platform, professionals interested in Ethylene Dichloride (also known as 1,2-Dichloroethane) can explore data visually and analytically, to gain a solid understanding of Ethylene Dichloride market trends and dynamics, from 2007 to the present. The Database provides information for the following locations: North America, West Europe, North Asia, South Asia & Oceania, Middle East, Central & South America and Africa.

Intratec offers very cost-effective subscription plans, designed for not only professionals needing continuous access to Ethylene Dichloride market data, but also users with a sporadic need to access such information.

Intratec also offers professional and up-to-date reports focused on Ethylene Dichloride production costs, detailing capital investment and operating costs of EDC plants. For more information, visit: www.intratec.us/analysis/ethylene-dichloride-production-cost

About Intratec Solutions LLC

Intratec (<u>www.intratec.us</u>) is an independent research and leading advisory firm, recognized for excellence in the evaluation of chemical markets and the economics of industrial processes. Since 2002, the production cost reports and online databases we provide have boosted the early recognition of promising research and capital investment opportunities in the chemical, petrochemical, oil, plastic, renewable, alternative energy & allied sectors.

Luiz F Tavares Intratec Solutions LLC +1 713 984.4834 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.